Commencement Date: TBD

Termination Date: TBD

Hardware Quote # aty.
3000013819237 34
3000013819237 34
3000013819237 1
3000013819237 34
3000013819237 34
3000013819237 1
3000013819237 34
3000013819237 34
3000013819237 1
3000013948720 32
3000013948720 42
3000012895689 20

(excluding applicable taxes)

Equipment
Dell Chromebook 11 3180
Google Mgmt Console
Bredford 36 Unit Cart
Dell Chromebook 11 3180
Google Mgmt Console
Bredford 36 Unit Cart
Dell Chromebook 11 3180
Google Mgmt Console
Bredford 36 Unit Cart
Dell Precision T3620
Dell Precision 13620

Dell Latitude 5480

$7,885.12

$41,614.95

DAVIS JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

LEASE SCHEDULE

No.006330955-009

EXHIBIT A

Total Equipment Cost
$12,430.40
$884.00
$1,805.99
$12,430.40
$884.00
$1,805.99
$12,430.40
$884.00
$1,805.99
$35,350.72
$46,397.82
$29,714.80

$156,824.51

Unit Price

$365.60

$1,805.99
$1,104.71
$1,104.71

$1,485.74

Payment Frequency

Lease Rate Factor

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual

0.26536




